150 PSI Vertical Air Receivers with Skirts
STANDARD PRICING:
O
P
T
IO
N
S
:
Nominal
Gallons Part Number
O.D.
Inches
OTH
Inches
Actual
Gallons
Design
Temperature
Fahrenheit
MDMT
Fahrenheit
Nozzle
Size
In/Out
Standard
Pricing
Estimated
Weight
Epoxy Primer
Polyurethane
Finish
Standard
1-Coat Epoxy
Lining
Standard
2-Coat Epoxy
Lining
Food Grade
2-Coat Epoxy
Lining
200 A-S-030-057-C-000 30 75 209 450° -20°  1.5" NPT  $2,295  550  $113  $894  $1,042  $1,176
240 A-S-030-067-C-000 30 85 239 450° -20°  1.5" NPT  $2,365  575  $128  $925  $1,091  $1,243
400 A-S-036-091-C-000 36 91 366 450° -20°  2" NPT  $3,158  950  $170  $1,020  $1,243  $1,446
500 A-S-036-094-C-000 36 115 468 450° -20°  2" NPT  $3,407  1,150  $210  $1,112  $1,389  $1,642
620 A-S-042-090-C-000 42 114 627 450° -20°  3" NPT  $4,122  1,450  $248  $551  $876  $1,172
1040 A-S-048-117-C-000 48 144 1,040 450° -20°  6" Flg'd  $5,205  2,000  $348  $774  $1,230  $1,645
1550 A-S-054-138-C-000 54 168 1,540 450° -20°  6" Flg'd  $6,597  2,550  $436  $972  $1,545  $2,066
2200 A-S-060-158-C-000 60 191 2,164 450° -20°  6" Flg'd  $8,784  4,000  $598  $1,329  $2,113  $2,828
2500 A-S-060-191-C-000 60 224 2,565 450° -20°  6" Flg'd  $9,364  4,600  $693  $1,544  $2,454  $3,284
3000 A-S-066-182-C-000 66 218 3,001 450° -20°  8" Flg'd  $9,914  5,050  $706  $1,572  $2,499  $3,343
3750 A-S-072-182-C-000 72 221 3,600 450° -20°  8" Flg'd  $11,922  7,000  $833  $1,856  $2,951  $3,949
5000 A-S-072-260-C-000 72 299 4,955 450° -20°  8' Flg'd  $15,198  9,000  $1,117  $2,487  $3,955  $5,292
6000 A-S-084-224-C-000 84 269 6,016 450° -20°  8" Flg'd  $15,491  9,400  $1,118  $2,491  $3,960  $5,299
7500 A-S-084-282-C-000 84 327 7,353 450° -20°  8" Flg'd  $18,180  11,050  $1,351  $3,009  $4,784  $6,401
10000 A-S-096-282-C-000 96 333 9,749 450° -20°  8" Flg'd  $23,844  13,050  $1,661  $3,701  $5,884  $7,874
12500 A-S-096-370-C-000 96 421 12,336 450° -20°  8" Flg'd  $28,081  16,000  $2,065  $4,601  $7,316  $9,789
15000 A-S-096-446-C-000 96 497 14,679 450° -20°  8" Flg'd  $33,491  18,500  $2,415  $5,384  $8,560  $11,454
20000 A-S-120-365-C-000 120 428 19,374 450° -20°  8" Flg'd  $43,555  25,500  $2,574  $5,736  $9,121  $12,204
NPT Connections
3000# NPT Full Coupling 150# RFSO Flanged Connections
Size Net Each Size Net Each
1/2"  $72 2"  $111
3/4"  $77 3"  $137
1"  $78 4"  $249
1 1/2"  $84 6"  $364
2"  $89 8"  $489
2 1/2"  $107 10"  $609
3"  $123 12"  $756
NOTES:	 All Pressure Vessels include External Sandblast and (1) coat of red oxide primer.
	 All Pressure Vessels 36” OD and less include (2) 2” NPT Inspection Openings. 12”X16” Manway is included in Lining Price Adder.
	 All Pressure Vessels greater than 36” OD include (1) 12”X16” Manway.
	 All Flange Connections Shown Above Are 150#.
	 Prices Subject to Change without Notice.
© 2017 Universal Tank & Fabrication, LLC
Universal Tank & Fabrication • 8025 Chavenelle Road • Dubuque, IA 52002
PH: 563-556-5889 • FX: 563-556-5870 • www.universaltank.com
v 2.1
DUE TO STEEL MARKET VOLITILITY,
PLEASE CONTACT US FOR CURRENT PRICING: